

NHAI Vs. Baniya Ram and Ors.

OMP(M) No. 169 of 2024

18.11.2024 Present: Ms. Shreya Chauhan, Advocate, for the applicant.

Issue notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks, on taking steps within a week.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

November 18, 2024
(R.Atal)